ubber cap
Cod. 204 /90

DBE—Killer N'57B
Cod.307762801

@ 47

AN

@ 33,2

24

Grower @5 Cod. 202286
Allen screw MeX8 T.C.E.I.
Cod. 200834

i
!
o
@24 |
@ 30,5
INOX
_ @325

Medium silencer
LV ONE EVO INOX @i 50
C0d.308295481

Carbon bracket
FM4s Factory
Cod.307572505

Allen screw
M10X1.25X60 Z.B.
C0d.204482

Allen screw
M10X1.25X30 Z.B.
Co0d.406393

Cod.206272

Aluminium spacer
SBK @25XH12,5 X10.5

10

Cod.203518

N° 2 Plain washer @20x@10 .

C0d.307659501

Carbon bracket FM5 Factory

20X25X10.5
Cod.206296

° 2 Alluminium spacer

Cod.204407

nurled collar nut M5

C0d.204805

Screw T.B.E.l M5x14

Cap 57B

Cod.3014015801

Cod.205261

Connection Bush 40<50 .

seal 33X26,15X4 SPIR.
Cod.201525

Inox flange 43A
Co0d.201208

iy

Y b

0o

4

TO COVER HOLE OF i .

ORIGINAL FRAME short helical spring | 1 bx
tensile o ~ 9 28
Cod.204387 Q
Short tube in F>C”O(CBJI IC;lco)8]7o7]63201

od.
Art. 1471711E silicon rubber

Cod.204412

HONDA FORZA

125 ('15)

Slip—on SBK "LV ONE MEDIO—EVO"™ —INOX— Passaggio

STANDARD OMOLOGATO "EVOLUTION

H?‘?



